4x Top Support Collars:
with 2 x grip pressure settings helps support the
sheet during creasing
8x Black Gripper Bands (M-88):
located in support collars
1x 3mm T-bar Hexagon Key (3MM-HEX-TOOL)
1x Extraction Tool:
aids removal of the Creasing Ribs and Gripper
Bands from the components
Wohlenberg
Quad Creaser
to fit Wohlenberg Perfect Binder with 6mm Fixed Hinge
Stock Code: QC-DEL-WO/98-FP-6 Shaft Size: 30mm Exit Shaft
Outer Diameter: 98mm
SETTINGS
Contents of Package
4x Male/Female Components:
contains both the split creasing rib and the fixed 6mm
female channel hinge
4x Orange Gripper Crease (M-169):
split creasing ribs will crease 100-150gsm
4x Blue Gripper Crease (M-167):
split creasing ribs will crease 150-280gsm
4x Yellow Gripper Crease (M-170):
split creasing ribs will crease 280-350gsm
4x Black Nylon Crease Ribs (QC-DEL-WO-98/PC):
split creasing ribs will crease 250-350gsm
www.technifold.com  Tel: +44 (0)1455 554491
Tech 387
Additional Information
Compatible on:
Wohlenberg Perfect Binding Machines with 4
crease shafts. Models include:
Champion City E
Golf  Phoenix
This creaser system uses a 6mm fixed hinge.
Optional Nylon creasing ribs
To be used when fibre cracking is not a problem.
The deep and penetrating nylon rib is ideal for
laminated cover stock.
QC-DEL-WO-98/PC-O Orange Dot light crease
Optional Blanking Spacers
(QC-WO-SP) allows quick adjustment when
setting up books with 2x spine creases only (no
hinge)